
Null
F

Female
F P

Male
F P

Grand
Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 1

1

53
1
8
1
2
23
8
5
2
3

2,815
77
415
76
390
386
448
629

394

28
1
7

1
9
1
6

3

1,473
41
168
9
150
29
34
326

716

4,370
120
598
86
543
448
491
966
2
1,116

2025 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE,
which keeps U.


