2025 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School						
	Null	Female		Male		Grand
	F	F	Р	F	Р	Total
Brock School of Business		394	3	716	3	1,116
General University			2			2
Howard College: Arts/Sciences		629	5	326	6	966
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing		448	8	34	1	491
OBB School of Education	1	386	23	29	9	448
School of Health Professions		390	2	150	1	543
School of Public Health		76	1	9		86
School of the Arts		415	8	168	7	598
Undeclared		77	1	41	1	120
Grand Total	1	2,815	53	1,473	28	4,370

Count of SFRSTCR\_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE\_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN\_LEVL\_CODE, which keeps U.